
TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

REGIONALE  NORD PAS DE CALAIS   HELLEMMES 4 ET 5 JANVIER 
Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1

1 62 Saint-Léonard DELCLOQUE ANAIS 2006 97062888 97 98 99 294

Régional hiver carabine Hellemmes 4 et 5 janvier 2025 2 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle DAMLENCOURT CHRISTIAN 1979 97086029 94 97 96 287

3 62 Calais LANDRY VINCENT 1978 4814867 97 92 94 283

4 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 92 95 94 281

5 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE NICOLAS 1987 46093370 94 94 93 281

6 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 95 93 93 281

7 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOE 2006 97099122 94 96 91 281

8 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 970054 92 94 93 279

9 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 04730392 93 96 89 278

10 62 Arques VERNIEUWE STEPHANE 1971 97092630 91 91 94 276

11 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 90 91 93 274

12 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARIE 2004 9707622 89 96 89 274

13 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 2000 97116470 92 96 86 274

14 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 94 94 85 273

15 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 89 91 89 269

16 62 Arques GOLLIOT CELINE 1998 97051320 91 86 84 261

17 62 Arques LEROY PIERRE 2000 97009519 0 0 0 0

18 62 Samer BOUILLEZ BRUNO 1976 97121838 0 0 0 0

19 62 Arques GAUTIER LAURA 1989 4815967 0 0 0 0

20 62 Arques PERARD KYLIAN 2004 97124518 0 0 0 0

21 62 Arques MERCIER CELINE 1986 97030788 0 0 0 0

22 62 Arques BREGNARD ELISE 1999 97027588 0 0 0 0

23 62 Arques VASSEUR BENOIT 1987 62053217 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Calais VILLEMENT FRANCOIS 1983 97129815 95 93 94 282

2 59 Ronchin PIFFRET LANA 2007 99155327 92 93 95 280

3 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 89 94 95 278

4 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 1993 97108130 92 90 92 274

5 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 91 89 92 272

6 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 1995 99111393 92 90 89 271

7 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 92 90 88 270

8 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 86 91 92 269

9 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 92 87 90 269

10 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 88 88 92 268

11 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 92 86 90 268

12 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 90 89 89 268

13 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1978 97008195 87 88 90 265

14 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 87 93 84 264

15 59 Nomain DELOHEN ELINA 2002 99113637 89 85 89 263

16 62 Courrières HUBNER GUILLAUME 1987 97068157 89 90 84 263

17 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 84 88 86 258

18 59 Hellemmes MADYSON-LACOMBLEZ MADISON 2005 99145087 83 84 88 255

19 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 1970 97062062 85 84 82 251

20 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 85 84 82 251

21 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 81 89 81 251

22 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 88 85 77 250

23 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 87 80 81 248

24 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 76 84 86 246

25 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 1972 97114696 75 77 84 236

26 59 Hellemmes GODARD ALEA 1995 99169536 78 75 77 230

27 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 73 78 74 225

28 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 76 76 65 217

29 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 1975 97119745 77 66 62 205

30 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 1990 97008196 77 66 62 205

31 59 Hellemmes LEMOINE CORALIE 2002 9916937 68 68 60 196

32 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 0 0 0 0

33 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 0 0 0 0

34 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 1985 97117669 91 87 89 267

2 59 Auby SEMENS STEPHANIE 1987 99142703 90 88 83 261

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 85 90 84 259

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELPIERRE TIFFANY 2003 60084452 82 85 89 256

5 62 Arques DUBOIS LOUISE 2004 97008046 82 85 88 255

6 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 86 86 83 255

7 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 87 81 86 254

8 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 82 85 85 252

9 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 87 83 81 251

10 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 85 78 86 249

11 62 Béthune BREVART INES 1997 97132401 84 84 81 249

12 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 77 81 90 248

13 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 2004 97116427 83 85 79 247

14 62 Loison-sous-Lens MASSE ANGELIQUE 1985 97099135 82 82 82 246

15 62 Samer RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 80 81 84 245

16 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 79 87 78 244

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 94085579 82 76 85 243

18 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081531 75 82 84 241

19 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 77 86 78 241

20 62 Arques LECOESTER VERONIQUE 1966 97012801 86 79 76 241

21 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 77 76 85 238

22 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 1982 4825758 78 81 76 235

23 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL ANTOINE 1992 97138788 79 80 76 235

24 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 72 74 88 234

25 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 1993 97108129 79 78 77 234

26 62 Loison-sous-Lens LECLERCQ RICHARD 1990 97038142 70 80 82 232

27 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens DELATTRE HUSSENOT CELINE 1978 97086712 77 75 80 232

28 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR GUILLAUME 1986 97127374 82 74 76 232

29 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 76 81 75 232

30 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 72 77 82 231

31 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle MALBANQUE DANIEL 1962 97131532 70 78 81 229

32 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 72 74 80 226

33 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI BACHIR 1974 97109129 72 73 79 224



34 62 Arques LECOESTER FREDERIC 1966 97130033 70 81 72 223

35 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR HELENE 1978 97033727 69 74 77 220

36 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 69 78 73 220

37 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BALINGON BENJAMIN 1983 97075581 69 68 76 213

38 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 97080855 68 70 75 213

39 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens PLESSIS RODRIQUE 1973 97029729 62 74 75 211

40 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 65 71 71 207

41 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 67 66 73 206

42 59 Hondschoote BRISSE- CARU MAÊL 2007 99100597 58 59 74 191

43 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CLARABON CAROLE 1979 97077697 59 61 55 175

44 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK PATRICE 1965 20196611 66 58 45 169

45 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEBELVALET DIDIER 1955 45217796 32 33 40 105

46 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0

47 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHEE 1987 97015953 0 0 0 0

48 62 Arques DEWARUMEZ BERNARD 1995 97134643 0 0 0 0

49 62 Calais HUDDLESTONE THIERRY 1968 97064836 0 0 0 0

50 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur SALGADO MANUEL 1950 6179734 0 0 0 0

51 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 0 0 0 0

52 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILLE BENJAMIN 1992 66521292 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      13/16 ans Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Arques VERCHUEREN ROMANE 2009 97134244 96 94 96 286

2 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 91 92 92 275

3 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 87 92 85 264

4 62 Arques DUBOIS LEA 2009 97134065 85 88 71 244

5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANGUART MICHEL  EDOUARD 2008 99085924 78 75 82 235

6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LERAT CHANA 2010 97137346 0 0 0 0

7 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELPIERRE MARIE 2009 97114198 0 0 0 0

8 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR LOUIS 2011 97104231 0 0 0 0

9 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur BENOIT MAEL 2009 99074023 0 0 0 0

10 62 Arques LISBET LENA 2011 97045684 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout Hand      Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Arques BERRUYER ALEXIS 1977 97108894 96 92 95 283

2 62 Arques FRADIN JEREMY 2002 97140191 86 70 92 248

3 62 Calais JULIEN ALEXANDRE 1991 30049116 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOE 2006 97099122 97 98 98 293

2 62 Saint-Léonard DELCLOQUE ANAIS 2006 97062888 96 97 99 292

3 59 Ronchin PIFFRET LANA 2007 99155327 97 98 95 290

4 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 04730392 96 95 97 288

5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 94 97 96 287

6 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 1980 97086736 95 94 96 285

7 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARIE 2004 9707622 96 95 94 285

8 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 96 95 94 285

9 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 94 95 95 284

10 59 Auby LABBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 98 91 95 284

11 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 1993 97108130 92 95 96 283

12 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 96 94 93 283

13 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin EVRARD CLEMENT 2005 97123113 94 94 94 282

14 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 970054 96 94 92 282

15 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 96 94 92 282

16 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 2000 97116470 96 95 91 282

17 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 94 92 95 281

18 62 Samer DELATTRE OCEANE 2001 97038180 94 95 92 281

19 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 92 95 93 280

20 59 Nomain DELOHEN ELINA 2002 99113637 96 91 93 280

21 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 1995 99111393 92 96 92 280

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 90 92 97 279

23 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FREDERIC 1978 97008195 91 91 95 277

24 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 95 93 88 276

25 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET AURELIE 1982 97051156 89 92 91 272

26 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 91 92 89 272

27 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens ROUSSEAU REMI 1992 97127113 0 0 0 0

28 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 0 0 0 0

29 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 59 Wambrechies CATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1966 66529419 97 98 92 287

2 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 93 95 98 286

3 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 94 94 94 282

4 62 Courrières HUBNER GUILLAUME 1987 97068157 95 94 93 282

5 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens BROUTIN ANGELIQUE 1992 97108956 92 97 92 281

6 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM ETHAN 2004 97007697 93 93 93 279

7 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 91 91 96 278

8 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 91 92 94 277

9 62 Nielles-les-Bléquin COURBOIS LUCAS 2004 97032260 94 91 91 276

10 59 Wambrechies DOLPHENS CHARLES 1998 99155771 89 91 95 275

11 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 1985 97117669 91 92 91 274

12 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens FAUVERGUE MELANIE 1995 97116235 91 94 89 274

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 92 87 94 273

14 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 94 88 91 273

15 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 92 91 90 273

16 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 1970 97062062 88 90 94 272

17 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN  RAYMOND 1954 6199411 91 91 90 272

18 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 2004 97116427 93 92 87 272

19 59 Hellemmes MADYSON-LACOMBLEZ MADISON 2005 99145087 91 86 94 271

20 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 91 90 90 271

21 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 92 91 88 271

22 59 Auby SEMENS STEPHANIE 1987 99142703 96 88 86 270

23 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 86 90 93 269

24 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 91 87 91 269

25 62 Samer RENARD YVES 1967 97051496 91 93 85 269

26 62 Samer JUSTIN LAETITIA 1984 40369941 91 88 89 268

27 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 89 89 89 267

28 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 90 89 88 267

29 59 Hellemmes LEMOINE CORALIE 2002 9916937 91 88 88 267

30 59 Wambrechies HALLAERT NATHAN 1999 99155773 89 91 87 267



31 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 88 93 86 267

32 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081531 92 86 88 266

33 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 89 90 87 266

34 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 1993 97108129 89 86 88 263

35 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 92 88 83 263

36 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur RADEMAN BERNARD 1957 3369469 90 84 88 262

37 59 Auby DUBART LUDIVINE 1983 99113195 89 90 82 261

38 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens COMBLET CLARA 2006 40366092 89 85 86 260

39 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 84 87 87 258

40 59 Hellemmes GODARD ALEA 1995 99169536 83 85 89 257

41 62 Béthune NOWAK PASCAL 1973 4730401 85 84 88 257

42 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur SALGADO MANUEL 1950 6179734 84 87 86 257

43 59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 1968 99130016 85 87 83 255

44 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens DELATTRE HUSSENOT CELINE 1978 97086712 85 88 82 255

45 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 82 83 88 253

46 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur BOUQUET SLOANE 2004 99021568 84 86 81 251

47 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 0 0 0 0

48 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0

49 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 2005 97046481 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 59 Auby DE CLERCK NICOLAS 1983 99155665 92 90 92 274

2 62 Samer LECOUTRE HERVE 1999 97140381 91 90 91 272

3 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIACK MATHIS 2007 99123562 93 90 89 272

4 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 91 90 90 271

5 62 Béthune BREVART INES 1997 97132401 91 88 90 269

6 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL ANTOINE 1992 97138788 90 91 87 268

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LEGRAND ERIC 1964 94085579 88 90 87 265

8 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 91 90 84 265

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 89 84 90 263

10 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 87 90 86 263

11 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 86 85 91 262

12 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 97080855 83 86 92 261

13 62 Béthune PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 1975 97111045 86 88 87 261

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 87 89 85 261

15 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 89 88 84 261

16 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 1982 4825758 85 86 89 260

17 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR GUILLAUME 1986 97127374 88 84 88 260

18 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 84 91 85 260

19 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 87 89 84 260

20 59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1996 99140689 90 90 80 260

21 59 Auby FAVATA MATTEO 2003 99155669 84 89 86 259

22 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR HELENE 1978 97033727 89 85 85 259

23 59 Wambrechies DOLPHENS LAURENT 1970 99155772 85 92 82 259

24 59 Lomme STEVENY SARKA 1986 99153974 83 90 85 258

25 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEMMLER AURELIE 1986 97133404 86 87 85 258

26 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 88 86 84 258

27 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI BACHIR 1974 97109129 86 83 88 257

28 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens TRONET MATTHIEU 1987 97127443 86 86 85 257

29 59 Auby VALIN YVES 1957 99155669 83 84 88 255

30 59 Hondschoote BRISSE- CARU MAÊL 2007 99100597 87 81 87 255

31 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 1992 202079707 82 90 83 255

32 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur BENOIT KAMP ALINE 1981 94054960 78 87 89 254

33 59 Auby DUEZ EMILIE 1982 99169173 83 83 88 254

34 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 80 85 87 252

35 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 1972 97114696 90 76 86 252

36 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 85 82 85 252

37 59 Wambrechies PLATTEAU TIMOTHÉE 2007 99155779 85 85 82 252

38 62 Noyelles-Godault RONDEL DIMITRI 1976 9713927 85 86 81 252

39 59 Auby LOURDAUX CHRISTOPHE 1975 99169164 86 83 82 251

40 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens LEPCZYNSKI STEPHANE 1957 97117132 87 82 82 251

41 59 Ronchin SOURISSEAU LOUISON 2006 99159330 82 82 86 250

42 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 84 80 85 249

43 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 76 86 85 247

44 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur BOUQUET GILLES 1960 96215698 76 88 83 247

45 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 1975 97119745 81 81 84 246

46 62 Auchy-les-Mines COURBOULEIX DOROTHÉE 1983 97139822 88 81 77 246

47 59 Wambrechies BENET RICHARD 1971 99101306 82 80 81 243

48 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens PLESSIS RODRIQUE 1973 97029729 80 81 81 242

49 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 78 80 80 238

50 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur PARISSI AMELIE 2000 999562268 85 79 74 238

51 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 1990 97008196 78 84 74 236

52 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 80 83 73 236

53 59 Auby IMBERT DAPHNÉ 2000 99169174 81 75 79 235

54 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur GUNADIZ SAÎD 1973 99156269 81 72 80 233

55 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens COMBLET DAVID 1978 97115827 72 80 76 228

56 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEBELVALET DIDIER 1955 45217796 66 72 56 194

57 62 Courrières HERBAUT LAURENT 1967 97119125 0 0 0 0

58 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer POMART FLAVIE 2001 97127098 0 0 0 0

59 62 Courrières DALLE VALENTINE 1984 97116471 0 0 0 0

60 59 Ronchin RODINA TATIANA 1967 99155329 0 0 0 0

61 59 Wambrechies MOZIN MICKAEL 1973 99162334 0 0 0 0

62 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELPIERRE TIFFANY 2003 60084452 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Calais MATON LUBIN 2011 97107819 98 99 98 295

2 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 97 100 97 294

3 62 Samer JUSTIN VICTOR 2011 97114688 94 95 96 285

4 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 92 94 95 281

5 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 95 93 90 278

6 59 Lomme BRYCKAERT APOLLINE 2008 99159283 89 93 92 274

7 59 Hazebrouck BOGAERT ELODIE 2008 99155347 87 91 93 271

8 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens PECQUEUR LILY 2010 97127213 86 90 88 264

9 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens CORDIER CAMILLE 2008 97134839 87 87 89 263

10 59 Wambrechies PEIGNEN JULES 2010 99155776 92 86 84 262

11 59 Wambrechies REMACLY LOU ANN 2010 99155780 88 81 92 261

12 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens COMBLET JULIEN 2011 97115828 91 86 84 261

13 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens LOGEZ MELYANN 2010 97127112 86 81 93 260



14 59 Lomme MULLER ELOA 2008 99159285 88 83 81 252

15 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur BENOIT MAEL 2009 99074023 84 85 76 245

16 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DELPIERRE MARIE 2009 97114198 80 77 87 244

17 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens LOGEZ TYVANN 2008 97122506 83 79 82 244

18 59 Wambrechies DENARIE BRISEIS 2010 99155770 79 80 83 242

19 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR LOUIS 2011 97104231 79 82 81 242

20 59 Lomme HENDOUX JANELLE 2009 99141956 76 81 74 231

21 62 Noyelles-Godault DERNONCOURT JULES 2011 97139214 55 73 76 204

22 62 Auchy-les-Mines PIETERS ARMAND 2010 97092795 69 67 56 192

23 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LERAT CHANA 2010 97137346 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 2004 99130288 88 94 89 271

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 59 Roubaix Jean Mace Pasteur DEFONT-MATOS LENA 2015 99156270 89 92 91 272

2 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON MARION 2014 97099149 87 91 86 264

3 62 Noyelles-Sous-Lens ROCHE NATHAN 2014 97128279 88 84 90 262

4 62 Calais AMEDRO TIMÉO 2015 97139652 87 80 87 254

5 59 Wambrechies BOVAL MATHYS 2015 99155782 85 81 87 253

6 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET CHARLY 2014 97109406 74 83 78 235

7 62 Auchy-les-Mines COURBOULEIX ESTEBAN 2015 97139823 71 68 73 212

8 62 Calais COLIN MATHILDE 2016 97126942 65 59 78 202

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULOGNE VALENTIN 2015 97117863 61 68 40 169

10 59 Lomme DELCROIX PAUL 2014 99168661 0 0 0 0

11 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer CHAIB SORET LIAM 2017 97138789 0 0 0 0

12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEROUGE CHARLIE 2014 97108864 0 0 0 0

13 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LERAT CALVIN 2017 97137344 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 82 89 90 261

2 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MIELLOT ROSE 2012 97117448 88 86 87 261

3 59 Hondschoote GLAVIER JADE 2012 99033508 81 88 88 257

4 59 Moncheaux WISSOCQ CAPUCINE 2013 99155737 84 89 77 250

5 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIAK ADÈLE 2013 99155736 83 82 84 249

6 62 Courrières BOULOGNE ELOUAN 2013 97104977 76 87 82 245

7 62 Saint-Léonard LECLERCQ MATHEYS 2013 97130472 80 83 81 244

8 62 Courrières ELJAOUANI LARA 2012 97139089 81 77 84 242

9 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ANAIS 2012 99147530 78 73 79 230

10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DA SILVA JOAQUIM 2012 99169550 67 74 79 220

11 62 Calais COLIN MAXIME 2012 64056121 73 75 71 219

12 59 Lomme CHEVALME LAURA 2012 99168660 72 70 75 217

13 59 Lomme AVCI ALI 2013 99167125 53 44 55 152

14 59 Lomme LEGRAND MATHYS 2012 99167130 0 0 0 0

15 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LERAT CAMERON 2013 97137345 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Appuis 60/70      Carabine 10 m Tir Appuis deboutClass Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 94 96 98 288

2 62 Noyelles-Godault FIQUET JEAN-LOUIS 1955 40361664 96 95 97 288

3 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM THIERRY 1961 41216485 96 93 97 286

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 94 96 96 286

5 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg VAAST BERTRAND 1960 97015331 95 94 95 284

6 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DELAY BERNARD 1959 97138578 95 89 97 281

7 62 Courcelles-Les-Lens BROUTIN MICHEL 1958 97108957 92 94 91 277

8 62 Courrières ALLOY FRANCIS 1963 97128214 90 91 92 273

9 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PILON MICHEL 1958 97104975 85 92 91 268

10 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 87 94 86 267

11 62 Auchy-les-Mines DEBELVALET DIDIER 1955 45217796 76 85 73 234

Carabine 10 m Apuis 70/100      Car 10m Tir Assis Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 93 95 95 283

2 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 87 90 94 271

3 59 Lomme LEROUGE LEON 1934 96215405 71 67 0 138

4 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 93 95 95 283
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